MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Thida Cornes
Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Esmeralda Ortiz

Serving the communities of Mountain View, :
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills Catherine Vonnegut

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Date: 10/16/2023
CHANGE ORDER #1D
Contractor Name: Cupertino Electric
Contract Name: Bid Package D, Electric & Low Voltage
Project Name: LAHS Facility Repairs Inc. 1&2 — 500 Wing Replacement
DSA Application Number: 01-119446 & 01-120208
Contract Number: C23-028
PCO # Description ccD# | RFi# | Amountof
Change

10 Facility Repairs Inc 2: Provide all labor, equipment, and material to N/A 1.1 $ 60,923.00
complete the electrical/wire-mold changes in the 400 & 500 wing
classrooms as described in Request For Information #11.1.

Total of Change Order #1D $ 60,923.00

Original Contract Amount: $ 4,114,472.00

Change Order #1D Amount: $ 60,923.00

Revised Contract Amount: $ 4,175,395.00

Mountain View-Los Altos

H.S. District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s Signature: Date:
Architect’s Signature: Date:
Contractor’s Signature: Date:

GREEN BUSINESS 1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599 Phone: (650)940-4650



